CB EXPERIENSE

Circuito Capuava «— <A ‘6

24 Julho 2021 = == >
:CB Experience

SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

H N
6A 24/07/2021 12:48 . .. . .
Treino ._._

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(52) BOY

1 1:42.640 +8.528 13:06:37.587

2 1:34.112 - 13:08:11.699

3 1:34.250 +0.138 13:09:45.949

4 1:40.318 +6.206 13:11:26.267

5 1:37.389 +3.277 13:13:03.656
(47) MAMA

1 1:48.654 +13.023 13:06:39.628

2 1:38.821 +3.190 13:08:18.449

3 1:37.815 +2.184 13:09:56.264

4 1:35.631 - 13:11:31.895

(51) DAVIDSON GRAXA

1 1:44.152 +8.435 13:06:41.584
2 1:39.530 +3.813 13:08:21.114
3 1:36.437 +0.720 13:09:57.551
4 1:35.989 +0.272 13:11:33.540
5 1:35.717 - 13:13:09.257
(46) DIGAO
1 2:12.969 +35.365 13:06:31.917
2 1:40.088 +2.484 13:08:12.005
3 1:37.604 - 13:09:49.609
4 1:37.987 +0.383 13:11:27.596
5 1:37.609 +0.005 13:13:05.205

(26) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT

1 1:54.015 +12.140 13:09:36.427

2 1:42.170 +0.295 13:11:18.597

3 1:41.875 - 13:13:00.472
(20) JONATHAN VERONEZI

1 1:55.557 +13.083 13:06:32.221

2 1:42.474 - 13:08:14.695

(31) RAFAEL LUPO

1 1:46.090 +3.519 13:08:48.431
2 1:43.795 +1.224 13:10:32.226
3 1:43.852 +1.281 13:12:16.078
4 1:42.571 - 13:13:58.649

(29) PAULO JORGE SIMOES

1 1:54.875 +11577  13:06:33.455
2 1:43.208 - 13:08:16.753
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